FEES STRUCTURE OF GRADUATE DIPLOMA PROGRAMME IN DESIGN

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN ANDHRA PRADESH

Tuition Fees	Rs.1,75,000/-
Refundable Security Deposit	Rs.10,000/-
Total Fees for the first year (two semesters)	Rs.1,85,000/-

Note: Hostel and Mess charges to be borne in addition to tuition fees.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN MADHYA PRADESH

Tuition Fees	Rs.1,75,000/-
Refundable Security Deposit	Rs.10,000/-
Total Fees for the first year (two semesters)	Rs.1,85,000/-

Note: Hostel and Mess charges to be borne in addition to tuition fees.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN ASSAM

Tuition Fees	Rs.1,87,250/-
Refundable Security Deposit	Rs.10,000/-
Total Fees for the first year (two semesters)	Rs.1,97,250/-

Note: Hostel and Mess charges to be borne in addition to tuition fees.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN HARYANA

Fee Structure for the Students Joining from 2020-21

(All figures in INR)

Particulars	(2020-21)		(2021-22)		(2022-23)		(2023-24)	
	Sem-1	Sem -2	Sem -3	Sem -4	Sem -5	Sem -6	Sem -7	Sem -8
Tuition Fees	93500	93500	100000	100000	107000	107000	114500	114500
Student Security Deposit	10000							
(Refundable)								
Total –A	103500	93500	100000	100000	107000	107000	114500	114500
Hostel Charges	15800	15800	15800	15800	15800	15800	15800	
Total – B	15800	15800	15800	15800	15800	15800	15800	
Insurance (personal Accident)	150		150		150		150	
Student Activity Fund	500		500		500		500	
Total – C	650		650		650		650	
Total A+B+C	119950	109300	116450	115800	123450	122800	130950	114500

Mess Charges	Will be informed in the beginning of the each Academic Year
--------------	---

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. The above fee structure is tentative and subject to change as and when decided by the Institute.
- 2. Students residing outside the campus can avail the mess facility by paying full semester mess charges to fees cell along with their semester fees.